
COMPOUND DOUBLE-WA 50 (80 6 zone) SCORE Hits X's+10's X's SCORE Hits X's+10's X's SCORE Hits X's+10's X's SCORE Hits X's+10's X's SCORE Hits X's+10's X's SCORE Hits X's+10's X's SCORE Hits X's+10's X's

Ladies

Megan Hird 640 71 23 7 633 72 19 3 1273 143 42 10 * 609 72 15 7 45 5 1 0 654 77 16 7 * 1927 220 58 17 *

Indira Mistry 559 68 10 2 555 67 11 2 1114 135 21 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1114 135 21 4

Gents

Joseph Elliot 687 72 44 21 694 72 49 18 1381 144 93 39 * 331 36 14 4 0 0 0 0 331 36 14 4 1712 180 107 43

Danny Mistry 648 72 25 9 660 72 31 6 1308 144 56 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1308 144 56 15

RECURVE DOUBLE-WA 70

Ladies

Lydia Ellis-Baumber 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 265 51 0 0 176 0 0 0 432 51 0 0 * 432 51 0 0

Gents

Liam Benwell 471 69 7 1 490 71 5 3 961 140 12 4 * 417 68 2 1 428 70 4 1 845 138 6 2 * 1806 278 18 6 *

Kevin Deighton 326 61 3 0 320 57 2 2 646 118 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 646 118 5 2

Christiaan Esterhuyse 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TRADITIONAL DOUBLE-WA70

Ben Cederstrom 93 23 1 1 105 24 0 0 198 47 1 1 * 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 198 47 1 1

BAREBOW DOUBLE-WA 50 (122)

Ladies

Jules Keyte 342 62 6 0 269 57 0 0 611 119 6 0 * 303 61 3 1 233 54 0 0 536 115 3 1 * 1147 234 9 1 *

Gents 

Peter Phillips 327 58 1 0 280 53 2 1 607 111 3 1 * 331 60 1 0 311 59 2 1 642 119 3 1 * 1249 230 6 2 *

Alan Holder 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

COMPOUND YORK Score Hits Golds Score Hits Golds Score Hits Golds

Gavin Sutherland 1250 144 121 * 1254 144 124 * 2504 288 245 *

Daniel Sutherland (Junior U14) 0 0 0 1096 144 65 * 1096 144 65 *

LONGBOW YORK

Ladies

Penny Jubin 182 46 3 * 193 49 5 * 375 95 8 *

Gents

Phil Jubin 146 36 2 * 190 46 1 * 336 82 3 *

Alex Ocpieka 95 31 1 84 24 0 179 55 1

Aaron Barnett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RECURVE HEREFORD

Ladies

Christina Jewell 816 138 28 * 878 140 28 * 1694 278 56 *

Gents

Matt Brown 968 142 44 * 1046 142 61 * 2014 284 105 *

RECURVE BRISTOL II

Ladies

Magda Esterhuyse 0 0 0 843 137 27 * 843 137 27 *

Gents

Nabil Boulos 810 136 27 * 952 142 42 * 1762 278 69 *

Tim Stringer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LONGBOW BRISTOL II

Ladies

Eva Wong 206 56 2 * 0 0 0 206 56 2

BAREBOW BRISTOL IV

Ladies

Dejah Horne 682 124 23 * 0 0 0 682 124 23

RECURVE BRISTOL V

Gents

Michael Danes 851 141 32 * 0 0 0 851 141 32

Weather; Saturday dry with full sun all day and a temperature in the high 20's to low 30's, Sunday was overcast and raining throughout the day and temperature in the low 20's.
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